Name Pullups
Marc
Thor
Alex
John C
Jack
Abby
Adam
Tinsley
Brenna
Jeremiah
Molly
Luke
Tristan
Coton
Bella
Sofie
Jacob
Ronnan
Jean Marie
Nancy
Amanda
Ella
Brinnan
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Sit ups

50
39
52
30
43
40
47
49
31
33
35
34
36
25
43
37
41
32
24
23
27
40

Pushups

60
63
49
50
40
23
53
17
24
33
27
21
12
16
22
16

Box jumps

42
46
26
30
28
30

33
32
24
30
30
30
26
21
18
17
18
29
20

26
12

Dips

52
49
34
25
38
40
20
30
38
30
30
21
31
31
23
26
23
21
19
20
25

15

Total Score

270
254
221
195
164
151
147
144
140
138
134
133
124
122
115
106
105
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